• Landscape lighting
• Plant Growth
• Traffic signal lighting
• Stage lighting
• Architectural lighting
++++--c
LKL-HP LED

B460: 460-470nm
1: 1W 40: 40-60LM
Part Number Nomenclature
Company
Name SMD type Color Type Power Lumen
Grade
LKL High Power
LED
R: Red 620-630nm
G: Green 520-530nm
B: Blue 460-470nm
3: 3W B
S
2
LKL —— HP—— R620 —— 1—— 40
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
2
LKL —— HP—— RGB—— 3—— A
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA) Lumen (LM) Part Number
Red 620-630 2.0-2.6 350
30-50 LKL-HPR620130
70-80 LKL-HPR620170
Green
520-530 2.8-3.4 350
60-80 LKL-HPG520160
100-120 LKL-HPG5201100
510-520 2.8-3.4 350
60-80 LKL-HPG510160
100-120 LKL-HPG5101100
Blue
460-470 2.8-3.4 350
10-20 LKL-HPB460110
20-30 LKL-HPB460120
450-460 2.8-3.4 350 20-30 LKL-HPB450120
Yellow 585-595 2.8-3.4 350
30-40 LKL-HPY585130
40-60 LKL-HPY585140
Amber 600-610 2.0-2.6 350 50-70 LKL-HPA600150
Deep Red 640-660 2.0-2.6 350
15-25 LKL-HPR640115
20-30 LKL-HPR640120
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA) Lumen (LM) Part Number
Red 620-630 2.2-2.8 700 120-130 LKL-HPR6203120
Green
520-530 3.2-4.0 700 200-240 LKLN-HPG5203200
510-520 3.2-4.0 700 240-260 LKL-HPG5103240
Blue
460-470 3.2-4.0 700 40-60 LKL-HPB460340
450-460 3.2-4.0 700 40-60 LKL-HPB450340
Yellow 585-595 3.2-4.0 700 100-110 LKL-HPGY5853100
Amber 600-610 2.2-2.8 700 70-90 LKL-HPBA600370
Deep Red 640-660 2.2-2.8 700 60-90 LKL-HPR640360
Specifications (Tc = 25°C)
1W@350mA
3W@700mA
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
3
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA) Lumen (LM) Part Number
RGB
(3 in 1)
620-630 2.2-2.8 400 30-40
LKL-HPRGB3S0103520-530 3.2-4.0 350 60-80